
9/1/2022

6:38 AM
  2022 Point Standings by Division

( MMOHSC Members Only)
Page 1 of 3

Member (All)

YE Y

Division HorseName RiderName Total Points

-13 Heavenly Diva Grace Russell 340

Rodders Coco Chip Macie Akers 233

Gee What a Foxy Zip Bryn Akers 159

R Zippo Machine Ava Savage 158

Tried N True Bianca Bailey 147

Sheik the Mighty (Oscar) Eloise Wagar 61.5

Blackburns Red Brew Brecklyn Cornell 49.5

Misty Lydia Bear 32

Invest in Sunrise Samantha Taylor 13

Annie Hunter Spindler 3

14-18 Holes In my Pockets (Viola) Karlee Whitmore 466

KC Country Cash (Cody) Taryn Millhisler 463

Keep it Zipped Mister Skylar Grace Spickerman 159.5

Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) Josie Wagar 158.5

Ima Red Hot Image (Kelso) Mia Havlik 138.5

Henry Shanna McPhall 110

Zip Right Up Haley Schunk 80

George of the Jungle Mallorie Hollenbeck 76.5

Charging Six Laci Barth 69

Trump Carter Lukens 1

Sassy Kerrigan Koch

19-39 Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 243

Tall Dark n Detailed Alissa Whitmore 204.5

Zips Mos Golden Chip Zoey Pretzer 180.5

A Zipped Potenial Grace Meyers 142

Blazen N Dough Rachel Bigelow 132

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 50

Chute the Rocket Kim Krawczak 26

Waitin for my White Kelsee Steenwyk 7

O good Nite Shannon Dekun

Its all About Zip Kerry Bialik

40+ Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Carolynn Leuenberger 194

One Hot Artist Pam Richardson 159

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 148.5

Seek it All Amber Goebel 82.5

Wyatts Little Peppy Lisa Stickler 55

Tried N True Angie Bailey 53.5

Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) Katie Wagar 49.5

ShowDates Included

5/14/2022 5/28/2022 6/11/2022 6/12/2022 6/18/2022 7/9/2022 7/10/2022

8/6/2022 8/7/2022
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40+ Luna Jenny Thomas 44

Reds Hot Investment Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 20.5

Sheik the Mighty (Oscar) Katie Wagar 13.5

Really Pretty Tina Lloyd 13

Walk/Trot Open 18 and Under Ima Red Hot Image (Kelso) Mia Havlik 194.5

Keep it Zipped Mister Skylar Grace Spickerman 187

Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) Josie Wagar 154.5

Boomer Belle Beman 133.5

George of the Jungle Mallorie Hollenbeck 84

Its all About Zip Logan Bialik 65

Rockn Arties Party McKenzie Derusha 60.5

RF Dont ya Invy Me Ava Acker 47

Dusty Josie Wagar 30

Misty Lydia Bear 26

Heavenly Diva Grace Russell 18

Invest in Sunrise Samantha Taylor 15.5

Apache Hunter Spindler 11

Sassy Kerrigan Koch 3

Annie Hunter Spindler 0.5

Walk/Trot Open 19 and Over Indeed Shez Lazy (Stella) Carolynn Leuenberger 143

A Zipped Potenial Grace Meyers 142

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 128.5

Blazen N Dough Rachel Bigelow 115

Tall Dark n Detailed Alissa Whitmore 96.5

Its all About Zip Kerry Bialik 92

Chute the Rocket Kim Krawczak 87

It Makes Cents Serena Fleming-Dittenber 48

Waitin for my White Kelsee Steenwyk 48

Seek it All Amber Goebel 44.5

Reds Hot Investment Sharon Sanborn-Rottman 34

Klasically Larken Joann Jasman 16

Zips Mos Golden Chip Zoey Pretzer 16

Really Pretty Tina Lloyd 10

O good Nite Shannon Dekun 7

Flashin my Moves Amanda Cook 4

RF Dont ya Invy Me Zoey Pretzer 3.5

Wyatts Little Peppy Lisa Stickler 2

Novice Horse BMQ Dixieland Delite Lyndi Shea 118

Boomer Belle Beman 112.5

Rockn Arties Party McKenzie Derusha 76

Flashin my Moves Amanda Cook 37.5

Hez One Hot Topic Mia Havlik 30.5

Marie Rachel Bigelow 22

Certainly a Steele Shannon Dekun 14
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Novice Rider Gee What a Foxy Zip Aubree Akers 77

Its all About Zip Logan Bialik 65

Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) Amy Armantrout 38

Junior English Horse Holes In my Pockets (Viola) Karlee Whitmore 28

A Zipped Potenial Grace Meyers 18

One Hot Artist Taryn Millhisler 9

Senior English Horse Henry Shanna McPhall 33

Tall Dark n Detailed Alissa Whitmore 31

Zips Mos Golden Chip Zoey Pretzer 28

Charging Six Laci Barth 24

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 21

George of the Jungle Mallorie Hollenbeck 13

Zip Right Up Haley Schunk 7

Junior Western Horse Holes In my Pockets (Viola) Karlee Whitmore 23

A Zipped Potenial Grace Meyers 16

Senior Western Horse Keep it Zipped Mister Skylar Grace Spickerman 48

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 35

Blazen N Dough Rachel Bigelow 24

Zips Mos Golden Chip Zoey Pretzer 22.5

Charging Six Laci Barth 15.5

The Eminent Diversion (Bode) Jill Cooley 15

George of the Jungle Mallorie Hollenbeck 12

Henry Shanna McPhall 9

Bareback - Walk/Trot Ima Red Hot Image (Kelso) Mia Havlik 43

Tall Dark n Detailed Alissa Whitmore 24

Zips Wise Investment (Rocky) Josie Wagar 15

Keep it Zipped Mister Skylar Grace Spickerman 14

Misty Lydia Bear 13.5

Rockn Arties Party McKenzie Derusha 13

George of the Jungle Mallorie Hollenbeck 12

Only Hot Chips (Lenny) Ashlyn Davis 9

Apache Hunter Spindler 8.5

Charging Six Laci Barth 8.5

Chute the Rocket Kim Krawczak 6

RF Dont ya Invy Me Zoey Pretzer 5

Blackburns Red Brew Brecklyn Cornell 3

Boomer Belle Beman 2

Tried N True Bianca Bailey 2

Sassy Kerrigan Koch 2


